INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL - JEDDAH

{ AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI-INDIA}

MEMBER, COUNCIL OF C.B.S.E. SCHOOL IN GULF

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION - K.S.A. - LICENCE NO. 045 / J

P.O. Box 14861 JEDDAH 21434, SAUDI ARABIA

Boys' Section Tel. 6751536 / 6711934/ 6712097 - Fax. 6751539
Girls’ Section Tel. 6721607 / 6718345 - Fax. 6710487

Girls’ Section I-1l Tel. 6737752 - KG Tel. 86747737
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CIRCULAR
No. 11SJ/PR/2019-20/90 February 24, 2020
School Timing during February & March-2020
1. Timing for Students
Date Timing
Block
From To From To
KG -Morning Shift 8:45 AM 12:45 PM
Tue, 25-Feb-2020 Thu, 05-Mar-2020
KG - Afternoon Shift 1:15 PM 5:00 PM
I to VIII-GS 7:15 AM 11:15 AM
Mon, 24-Feb-2020 Tue, 10-Mar-2020
I to VIII-BS 10:30 AM 2:00 PM
Sat, 22-Feb-2020 till completion of exams Board Exams 7:15 AM 11:15 AM
Sun, 15-Mar-2020 Thu, 26-Mar-2020 X & XII-BS & GS (New Batch-2020-21) 11:30 AM 3:30 PM
2. Parent-teacher Meeting (PTM)
Timing
Date Block Block
From To
KG
Thursday, March 19, 2020 Morning & Afternoon PTM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM
Shifts
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 sl PTM 6:00 PM 8:30 PM
0 ' BS & GS : :
Thursday, March 19, 2020 b PTM 6:00 PM 8:30 PM
: 2 BS & GS : :
Thursday, March 5, 2020 ot PTM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM
. d BS & GS : :
Sunday, March 8, 2020 5 PTM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM
g ) BS & GS : i

Distribution:
VP-BS
VP-GS
COE
FO
AO
All HMs
Supervisor-KG Afternoon Shift
System Administrator
All Students
School Website
Estate Section
Transport Section
SMC for information

(Dr. Muzaffar Hassan)
Principal & HOI




